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AMAUT COLLEGE OF NURSING
(An undemaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2O2O-2021

I. B.Sc. NURSING - 2020 BATCH

Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of commencernent

Subiect allotment

A. Nursing Foundation:

a) Sr. Maria
b) Mrs. Sincy Paul

c) Sr. Siji C. P

d) Mrs. Yashly Varghese

Subiect allotment

A. Medical Nursing:

a) Mrs. Fancy Paul

b) Mrs. Yashly Varghese

c) Sr. Maria
d) Mrs. Sincy Paul

C. Community Ilealth Nursing

Mrs. Shaly Joseph Pullan
Mrs. Rinu David
Mrs. Lekshmi. M

Sr. Maria (Tincy Abraham)

Mrs. Sinry Paul

01.01.2021

90 hrs

80 hrs

20 hrs

80 hrs

32 hrs

32 hrs

12 hrs

20 hrs

48 hrs

47 hrs

20 hrs

20 hrs

08 hrs

a)

b)
c)
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Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of commencement

B. Surgical Nursing

a) Moly Thomas (Sr.Dona)

b) Mrs. Arya V Ajith

Mrs. Yashly Varghese

Mrs. Simi C Mathew

01.08.2020
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ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2O2O-202I

D. Pharmacolog5r

a) Mm. Merine Therese Jose

III. B.Sc. NURSING - 2018 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement

A. Medical Surgical Nursing - II
a) Sr. Jyothish CSC

b) Mr. Don Jose K
c) Ms. Teena Paul

B. Paediatric Nursing

a) Mrs. Chanlin Chacko
b) Mrs. Merine Therese Jose

c) Sr. Grace Maria

C. Psychiatric Nursing

a) Sr. Cherupushpanr

b) Mrs. Simi C Mathew

D. Research

a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath
b) Mrs. Lekshmi M

IV.B.Sc. NURSING 2017 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencernent

15 hrs

Sr. Grace Maria

Mrs. Rinu David

01.08.2020

48 hrs

20 hrs

02 hrs

40 hrs
20 hrc

40 hrs

50 hrs

35 hrs

Mrs. Shaly Joseph Pullan

Mrs. Aneesha V. B

01.08.2020
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AMALI\ COLLEGE OF NURSING
(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Sociery)

Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

Subiect allotment

A. OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbetl
b) Mrs. Aneesha V. B
c) Mrs. Tonia Toms

d) Sr. Minimol

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Chanlin Chacko

b) Mrs. Merine Therese

c) Mrs. Rinu David

C. NursingAdministration

a) Mrs. Lakshmi G
b) Sr. Grace Maria
c) Mrs. Shaly Joseph

D. Community Health Nursing

a) Mrs. Shaly Joseph

b) Mrs. Rinu David
c) Mn. Lekshmi M

V. M.Sc. NURSING - 2020 BATCII

Class Co -ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement

Subiect allotment

A. Advanced Nursing Practice

a) Mrs. Fancy Paul

b) Mrs. Shaly Joseph

c) Mrs. Arya V Ajith

53 hrs

53 hrs

06 hrs

18 hrs

30 hrs

30 hrs

20 hrs

l0 hrs

30 hrs

30 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

20 hrs

Mrs. Chanlin Chacko

Mrs. Merine Therese Jose

30.12.2020

75 hrs

15 hrs

30 hrs
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AMALI\ COLLEGE OF NURSING
(Ar undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur'-680 555, Kerala, India.

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Chanlin Clacko

b) Mrs. Merine Therese Jose

c) Mrs. Rinu David

C. Nursing Research

a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath

b) Mrs. Lakshmi G

D. Specialty

o Medical Surgrcal Nursing

a) Sr. Jyothish

b) Mrs. Lakshmi G
c) Mr. Arya V Ajith

OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth

b) Mrs. Aneesha V B
c) Sr. Minimol

Mental Ilealth Nursing

a) Sr. Cherupushparn

b) Mrs. Simi C Mathew

40 hrs

40 hrs

20 hrs

40 hrs

30 hrs

60 hrs

30 hrs

30 hrs

50 hrs

50 hrs

20 hrs

60 hrs

60 hrs

Mr. Don Jose K

Mrs. Fancy Paul K

01.08.2020

GT

VI.M.Sc. NURSING - 2019 BATCII

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement
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AMALII COIIEGE OF NURSING
(Aa undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)

Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Keraia, India.

Subject allotment

A. NursingAdministration

a) Dr.Sr. Merly John

b) Mrs. Lakshmi G

c) Moly Thomas (Sr. Dona)

d) Sr. Grace Maria

B. Clinical Speciality II
1. Medical Surgical Nursing

a) Mr. Don Jose

b) Moly Thomas (Sr. Dona)

2. OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth

b) Mrs. Aneesha V B
c) Sr. Minimol

3. Mental Heelth Nursing

a) Sr. Cherupushpam

b) Mrs. Simi C Mathew

80 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

50 hrs

50 hrs

t)
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30 hrs

30 hrs

30 hrs

30 hrs


